10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

12
13
14
15
16
17

18

10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

. Gender BIB Country

220

291

214

302

298

223
246
278

251

230

317
313

314
300
304
206
217
253

290

263

>TYAIANOX
MEPAKITHXZ

BAZIAHY ZMIMIAIPHZ

AOANAZXIOZ
BAZIAEIOY

BAZIAEIOX
TXIMOTTANNHZ

EYATTEAOX
TZABAPAX

BAITEAHZ IKINHX
MIXAAHZ KAAAHZ

KQZTAX
MAMOYTZOIAQY

AHMHTPIOX
KOYKOYMTZHX

BAZIAEIOXZ
ZAXAPOINOYAOZ

ANAPIANH KOYAH

XPHXTOX
KOYTZOBEAHX

OOMAS KYPATZHZ
NAZOX TXAKQNAY
NIKOAAOX ®AQPOX
ORALD QORI
6OMAY BOYPTZAX

KONXTANTINOX
KYPOY

ANAZTAZIA
YIMIMIAOTAOY

METPOZ
MAZAPAKHX

EYKAEIOX 2022 60¢ EYKAEIOX 15xAp

1990

1979

1980

1973

1978

1977
1974
1994

1975

1981

1994
1993

1993
1980
1975
1996
1984
1986

1981

1965

NITRO 2 POWER
APOMEIX EYBOIAZ

OMAAA APOMEQN
AHMOY AGHNAIQON

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

HAIOYTIOAH,AGHNA

MOAEMIKO NAYTIKO

BOB MARLEY

H KAPAIA TOY TTAIAIOY

AGHNA

0:00:02.627(00:00:00)
0:00:07.190(00:00:00)
0:00:06.410(00:00:00)
0:00:02.734(00:00:00)
0:00:02.627(00:00:00)

0:00:07.737(00:00:00)
0:00:08.284(00:00:00)
0:00:02.844(00:00:00)

0:00:03.657(00:00:00)
0:00:03.500(00:00:00)

0:00:03.500(00:00:00)
0:00:05.470(00:00:00)

0:00:05.724(00:00:00)
0:00:07.440(00:00:00)
0:00:04.047(00:00:00)
0:00:12.130(00:00:00)
0:00:08.974(00:00:00)
0:00:11.380(00:00:00)

0:00:03.174(00:00:00)

0:00:06.410(00:00:00)

cp1 15km

0:22:32.200(00:22:24)
0:23:20.167(00:23:11)
0:22:50.587(00:22:47)

0:22:31.774(00:22:28)

0:23:54.150(00:23:50)

0:23:47.150(00:23:41)

0:23:47.584(00:23:41)
0:24:33.000(00:24:25)
0:24:23.700(00:24:19)
0:24:36.714(00:24:24)
0:26:07.444(00:25:58)
0:25:05.824(00:24:54)

0:26:00.760(00:25:57)

0:25:38.340(00:25:31)

CP15KM
0:35:01.370(00:34:58)
0:35:49.910(00:35:42)
0:36:53.460(00:36:47)
0:36:17.397(00:36:14)
0:37:13.604(00:37:10)

0:39:23.640(00:39:15)
0:40:24.664(00:40:16)
0:39:59.284(00:39:56)

0:39:19.220(00:39:15)
0:41:01.624(00:40:58)

0:40:08.224(00:40:04)
0:41:09.187(00:41:03)

0:41:21.890(00:41:16)
0:42:28.440(00:42:21)
0:42:50.277(00:42:46)
0:42:30.867(00:42:18)
0:44:34.790(00:44:25)
0:43:33.477(00:43:22)

0:44:54.620(00:44:51)

0:44:41.084(00:44:34)

cp3 15km
0:48:50.407(00:48:47)
0:49:26.407(00:49:19)
0:50:28.407(00:50:21)
0:50:22.407(00:50:19)
0:51:48.407(00:51:45)

0:54:32.607(00:54:24)
0:55:26.434(00:55:18)
0:55:15.257(00:55:12)

0:54:32.710(00:54:29)

0:55:55.407(00:55:51)
0:57:24.790(00:57:19)

0:57:25.554(00:57:19)
0:59:16.054(00:59:08)

0:59:15.297(00:59:03)
1:01:00.424(01:00:51)
1:00:13.477(01:00:02)

1:01:40.190(01:01:37)

1:01:13.344(01:01:06)

1:04:48.8

1:04:54.5

1:05:42.5

1:06:52.4

1:08:33.9

1:11:11.8
1:11:27 .1
1:11:28.3

1:11:30.9

1:13:36.5

1:14:00.7
1:15:21.2

1:15:23.0
1:16:59.2
1:17:20.2
1:17:24.6
1:18:37.4
1:19:00.9

1:19:31.0

1:19:39.9



Rank By

21
22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

31
32

33

34

35

36
37
38
39

40

41

42

By Cat.
Gen. Cat.
19 21 ALL
3 22 ALL
20 23 ALL
21 24 ALL
22 25 ALL
23 26 ALL
24 27 ALL
25 28 ALL
26 29 ALL
27 30 ALL
28 31 ALL
29 32 ALL
30 33 ALL
31 34 ALL
32 35 ALL
4 36 ALL
33 37 ALL
34 38 ALL
35 39 ALL
36 40 ALL
37 41 ALL
38 42 ALL

Gender BIB Country

Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

276
303

299
201
203
271

279

226
282

240

265
295

229

301

305

273
225
218
283

238

270

268

NIKOZ MANTEAHX

KATEPINA
®IAOMOYAQOY

MIXAAHXZ TXAKOX
RICKARD CRUZ
HAKAN HEDLUND

ZAOEIPHX
MQPAITHZ

KONZTANTINOX
NAYTAZ

OANOX EZAPXO0x

STPATHX
POYMEAIQTHX

APIZTOTEAHX
KAPBOYNHZX

NAProx MANIATHZ

MANATIQTHX
>TAMOX

XAPHX
ZA®EIPOIMOYAOZ

STAMATHX
TXAMTZOYKAKHX

AAEZIOX
XATZHIEQPT'10Y

BAZIAIKH NTOYTIH
=ENO®QON AAMAAAL
KOZMAX TABPAZ

EYAITEAOX
>AKEAAAPHX

MANNHX
KANEAAOIIOYAOX

KONXTANTINOZ
MIPIKOX

AHMHTPHX
MOYTZOYPAKHX

1972
1980

1980
1981
1980
1974

1982

1970
1977

1976

1968
1980

1975

1975

1984

1975
1975
1986
1977

1970

1991

1996

SARONIKOS TEAM

CATALYST SWEDEN
CATALYST SWEDEN

16231 - BYPQONAX -
ATTIKHZ

EXPOWER
ATOMIKH

TIXIO RACE

ANE=APTHTOX

0:00:03.844(00:00:00)
0:00:07.237(00:00:00)

0:00:15.974(00:00:00)
0:00:07.190(00:00:00)
0:00:06.847(00:00:00)
0:00:04.687(00:00:00)

0:00:10.474(00:00:00)

0:00:04.687(00:00:00)
0:00:16.957(00:00:00)

0:00:05.470(00:00:00)

0:00:15.974(00:00:00)
0:00:08.284(00:00:00)

0:00:08.284(00:00:00)
0:00:06.410(00:00:00)
0:00:14.457(00:00:00)

0:00:16.850(00:00:00)
0:00:16.770(00:00:00)
0:00:14.457(00:00:00)
0:00:04.047(00:00:00)

0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:05.050(00:00:00)

0:00:05.254(00:00:00)

cp1 15km

0:24:53.360(00:24:49)
0:25:22.144(00:25:14)

0:26:31.837(00:26:15)
0:26:05.570(00:25:58)
0:26:04.914(00:25:58)
0:24:25.880(00:24:21)

0:27:10.157(00:26:59)

0:26:35.224(00:26:30)
0:28:35.867(00:28:18)

0:26:24.194(00:26:18)

0:25:50.694(00:25:34)
0:27:05.227(00:26:56)

0:27:04.460(00:26:56)
0:24:56.964(00:24:50)
0:26:06.680(00:25:52)

0:27:50.874(00:27:34)
0:27:51.637(00:27:34)
0:27:07.957(00:26:53)
0:26:20.244(00:26:16)

0:25:10.314(00:25:07)
0:24:17.134(00:24:12)

0:26:12.044(00:26:06)

CP15KM

0:43:46.177(00:43:42)
0:44:15.777(00:44:08)

0:44:58.847(00:44:42)
0:45:24.867(00:45:17)
0:45:28.474(00:45:21)
0:43:40.257(00:43:35)

0:46:28.330(00:46:17)

0:46:12.830(00:46:08)
0:47:41.674(00:47:24)

0:45:41.210(00:45:35)

0:44:43.190(00:44:27)
0:47:09.484(00:47:01)

0:47:31.780(00:47:23)
0:44:34.960(00:44:28)
0:45:57.117(00:45:42)

0:47:33.134(00:47:16)
0:47:42.157(00:47:25)
0:47:39.157(00:47:24)
0:46:47.340(00:46:43)

0:44:56.487(00:44:53)
0:42:58.374(00:42:53)

0:45:55.430(00:45:50)

cp3 15km

1:00:14.680(01:00:10)
1:01:04.020(01:00:56)

1:01:50.240(01:01:34)
1:01:59.427(01:01:52)
1:01:59.757(01:01:52)

1:02:56.040(01:02:45)

1:02:55.274(01:02:50)
1:04:08.920(01:03:51)

1:03:30.497(01:03:25)

1:03:14.204(01:02:58)
1:04:52.150(01:04:43)

1:04:49.527(01:04:41)
1:01:45.324(01:01:38)
1:03:32.354(01:03:17)

1:05:11.100(01:04:54)
1:05:11.430(01:04:54)
1:04:59.054(01:04:44)
1:04:51.817(01:04:47)

1:03:00.090(01:02:56)

1:01:04.134(01:00:59)

1:19:43.2
1:19:51.6

1:20:43.9
1:20:49.4
1:20:50.0
1:21:00.4

1:21:02.8

1:21:38.0
1:22:37.9

1:22:59.4

1:22:59.8
1:23:23.0

1:23:23.1

1:23:28.2

1:23:34.0

1:24:38.8
1:24:39.2
1:24:40.3
1:24:44.6

1:24:44.8

1:25:38.7

1:25:51.7



Rank By

43
44

45
46

47

48
49

50

51

52
53
54

55
56

57

58
59
60

61

62

63

64

By Cat.
Gen. Cat.
39 43 ALL
40 44 ALL
41 45 ALL
42 46 ALL
43 47 ALL
44 48 ALL
45 49 ALL
46 50 ALL
47 51 ALL
48 52 ALL
49 53 ALL
50 54 ALL
51 55 ALL
52 56 ALL
53 57 ALL
5 58 ALL
54 59 ALL
55 60 ALL
56 61 ALL
6 62 ALL
7 63 ALL
57 64 ALL

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

232
256

202
215

292

316
231

296

310

257
260
252

262
216

297

284
275
294

280

243

285

208

AAMIMPOX 6OMAZ

AAE=ZANAPOZ
AEKKAX

NASOS EVAGELOU

AHMHTPHX
BAZIAEIOY

EMMANOYHA
>MANOX

®AIAQN BAKAAHX

XPHXTOX
HAIOMNOYAOX

AOENTOYAHX
2TAGYAAPAKHX

AHMHTPIOX
XPIXTOAOYAIAHZ

MAYAOX AEKKAX
>TAYPOX AIOAIOX

rNaprox
KOYPOYNAKOX

AAE=ANAPOX AYPAZ

NEKTAPIOZ
BOYAIKAAPHZ

AHMHTPIOX
TEAATINIAHE

APETH ZAAAZIAQY
rNapProx rnANoy

EAEYOEPIOX
>TAMATEAATOX

MATOAIOX
MOAYAQPOY

AZHMINA
KATZOYAH

KYPIAKH
>ANAZIAQY

BAZIAHY ATTEAHX

1997
1983

1980
1985

1973

1990
1964

1972

1980

1959
1984
1971

1980
1969

1983

1977
1977
1956

1971

1970

1974

1966

CHALANDRI FITNESSBOX
IARK DIGITAL AGENCY

EAAHNIKO

EYKAHX

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

EYKAHZ

SNAILS

EYKAHX

YMITTOS RUNNERS

ILION

NOVA SPORTS RUNNING

0:00:32.057(00:00:00)
0:00:10.254(00:00:00)

0:00:12.927(00:00:00)
0:00:03.284(00:00:00)

0:00:02.627(00:00:00)

0:00:13.114(00:00:00)
0:00:13.334(00:00:00)

0:00:16.427(00:00:00)
0:00:12.927(00:00:00)

0:00:11.910(00:00:00)
0:00:04.687(00:00:00)
0:00:07.580(00:00:00)

0:00:07.737(00:00:00)
0:00:16.350(00:00:00)

0:00:22.104(00:00:00)

0:00:09.334(00:00:00)
0:00:03.500(00:00:00)
0:00:07.440(00:00:00)

0:00:12.790(00:00:00)
0:00:11.707(00:00:00)
0:00:10.067(00:00:00)

0:00:12.130(00:00:00)

cp1 15km

0:28:01.697(00:27:29)
0:27:29.207(00:27:18)

0:27:53.720(00:27:40)
0:27:40.594(00:27:37)

0:29:28.480(00:29:25)

0:28:17.924(00:28:04)
0:30:17.204(00:30:03)

0:29:25.534(00:29:09)
0:30:04.604(00:29:51)

0:28:39.804(00:28:27)
0:27:56.237(00:27:51)
0:29:02.554(00:28:54)

0:27:49.774(00:27:42)
0:28:07.274(00:27:50)

0:29:10.654(00:28:48)

0:29:46.537(00:29:37)
0:30:45.650(00:30:42)
0:30:16.767(00:30:09)

0:32:40.037(00:32:27)
0:32:13.560(00:32:01)
0:31:10.934(00:31:00)

0:32:11.587(00:31:59)

CP15KM

0:49:13.057(00:48:41)
0:47:38.614(00:47:28)

0:48:41.427(00:48:28)
0:48:02.650(00:47:59)

0:50:06.034(00:50:03)

0:49:36.137(00:49:23)
0:50:45.774(00:50:32)

0:50:37.820(00:50:21)
0:51:29.064(00:51:16)

0:49:05.677(00:48:53)
0:49:32.960(00:49:28)
0:50:05.184(00:49:57)

0:49:11.144(00:49:03)
0:49:20.910(00:49:04)

0:50:56.584(00:50:34)

0:51:05.670(00:50:56)
0:53:25.270(00:53:21)
0:53:03.374(00:52:55)

0:55:48.390(00:55:35)
0:56:00.877(00:55:49)
0:54:52.207(00:54:42)

0:55:42.244(00:55:30)

cp3 15km

1:07:03.640(01:06:31)
1:06:06.147(01:05:55)

1:06:44.147(01:06:40)
1:08:11.360(01:08:08)

1:08:28.524(01:08:15)
1:09:03.467(01:08:50)

1:09:33.890(01:09:17)
1:09:46.807(01:09:33)

1:08:04.904(01:07:52)
1:09:28.967(01:09:24)
1:10:10.990(01:10:03)

1:09:13.420(01:09:05)
1:09:31.914(01:09:15)

1:10:23.020(01:10:00)

1:10:17.667(01:10:08)
1:13:59.867(01:13:56)
1:15:16.354(01:15:08)

1:16:09.957(01:15:57)
1:15:56.604(01:15:44)
1:15:30.794(01:15:20)

1:15:31.890(01:15:19)

1:26:39.1
1:27:07.3

1:27:15.9
1:27:40.3

1:28:33.3

1:28:54.7
1:29:02.0

1:29:55.8

1:30:10.2

1:30:50.0
1:31:02.5
1:32:05.4

1:32:16.9
1:32:25.3

1:32:41.4

1:33:09.0
1:35:14.7
1:37:48.1

1:38:41.1

1:38:44.9

1:38:45.7

1:38:56.4



Rank By

65

66
67
68
69
70

71

72

73
74
75

76

77
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Gen. Cat.
8 65
58 66
9 67
59 68
60 69
10 70
61 71
62 72
11 73
63 74
64 75
65 76
12 77
66 78
13 79
14 80
67 81
15 82
16 83
17 84
18 85

By Cat.

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Gender

Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

BIB Country

212

236
207
307
241
269

245
267

211
288
209

247

258
281

242
227
315
286
228
239

255

BIKY
ANATNQZTOMNOYAOY

TAX0X KAMIMOAHZ
MARIA TSIRIKOY
TAX0X XEINAPHX
BAZIAHY KAPYAAY
EAENH MIEPATH

KONXTANTINOZ
KE®HX

FEQPI10%
MOYPBAKHX

EYA AAEZANAPH
MIXAAHX ZEPETHZ

AHMHTPHZ
ATTEAOMNOYAOX

AHMHTPHS
KAQNHE

TANIA AEMONIAOY

rNaprox
POYITEPHZ

ANAZTAXIA
KAP®OINOYAOY

ANAPIANH
E=HNTAPIAH

MIXAHA
MAMAAOQOIOYAOZ

EAENH
>EAAMANIAQOY

AIONYZIA
ZAKYNOIOY

BAZIAEIA
KAPABAZIAH

MATAA AAKOY

1972

1974
1977
1962
1974
1973

1965

1978

1995
1967
1961

1968

1979
1944

1968

1976

1977

1980

1978

1985

1947

TEAM

ALEX ENDURANCE GANG

SRMR

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

OUTDOOR GAMES
RUNNING TEAM

MEPIZTEPI

CHALLANDRIFITNESSBOX

CHALANDRI FITNESSBOX

EYKAHZ

CHALLANDRIFITNESSBOX

2ADANX
OUTDOOR GAMES AND

RUNNING

OUTDOOR GAMES
RUNNING TEAM

AGHNA

Al0X AHMHTPIOX

0:00:08.974(00:00:00)

0:00:10.707(00:00:00)
0:00:04.687(00:00:00)
0:00:12.927(00:00:00)
0:00:08.284(00:00:00)
0:00:09.910(00:00:00)

0:00:03.657(00:00:00)
0:00:13.114(00:00:00)

0:00:13.964(00:00:00)
0:00:18.164(00:00:00)
0:00:10.707(00:00:00)

0:00:11.534(00:00:00)

0:00:13.964(00:00:00)
0:00:06.410(00:00:00)

0:00:11.380(00:00:00)
0:00:08.974(00:00:00)
0:00:13.964(00:00:00)
1:48:31.124(00:00:00)
0:00:10.254(00:00:00)
0:00:09.910(00:00:00)

0:00:22.430(00:00:00)

cp1 15km

0:33:14.427(00:33:05)

0:30:52.884(00:30:42)
0:31:58.030(00:31:53)
0:32:09.624(00:31:56)
1:10:53.887(01:10:45)
0:32:31.297(00:32:21)

0:32:20.127(00:32:16)
0:31:03.384(00:30:50)

0:32:23.947(00:32:09)
0:34:47.090(00:34:28)
0:35:43.840(00:35:33)

0:34:29.157(00:34:17)

0:33:19.594(00:33:05)
0:34:34.507(00:34:28)

0:37:22.747(00:37:11)
0:36:58.034(00:36:49)

0:28:41.774(00:28:27)

0:32:58.334(-01:15:32) 0:58:16.320(-00:50:14) 1:21:26.727(-00:27:04)

0:37:43.524(00:37:33)
0:40:25.337(00:40:15)

0:39:36.964(00:39:14)

CP15KM

0:55:48.477(00:55:39)

0:55:03.617(00:54:52)
0:55:39.070(00:55:34)
0:55:43.954(00:55:31)

0:56:27.954(00:56:18)
0:56:13.087(00:56:09)
0:55:24.784(00:55:11)

0:55:52.364(00:55:38)
0:59:20.237(00:59:02)
1:01:35.710(01:01:25)

1:00:28.654(01:00:17)

1:01:40.330(01:01:26)
0:59:06.224(00:58:59)

1:06:33.204(01:06:21)
1:05:01.307(01:04:52)

0:49:31.897(00:49:17)

1:05:45.387(01:05:35)
1:11:12.194(01:11:02)

1:11:44.787(01:11:22)

cp3 15km

1:16:01.640(01:15:52)

1:16:02.857(01:15:52)
1:16:08.757(01:16:04)
1:16:22.107(01:16:09)

1:19:02.494(01:18:52)
1:17:21.104(01:17:17)
1:17:19.464(01:17:06)

1:17:34.570(01:17:20)
1:21:08.430(01:20:50)
1:23:52.290(01:23:41)

1:24:11.674(01:24:00)

1:25:26.964(01:25:13)
1:25:16.570(01:25:10)

1:31:52.704(01:31:41)
1:31:04.464(01:30:55)

1:07:44.214(01:07:30)

1:32:02.104(01:31:51)
1:37:01.074(01:36:51)

1:43:06.094(01:42:43)

1:39:02.8

1:39:49.4
1:39:50.6
1:39:59.2
1:40:53.0
1:41:56.7

1:42:47.0

1:42:48.2

1:44:33.3
1:44:52.7
1:49:58.6

1:51:30.7

1:55:12.0
1:55:46.6

1:59:21.6

2:01:18.9



By Cat. Gender BIB Country cp1 15km CP15KM cp3 15km

Cat.
86 68 86 ALL Male 254 AHMHTPIOZ AAKOZ 1948 EYKAHZXZ 0:00:22.540(00:00:00) 0:39:36.310(00:39:13) 1:11:44.624(01:11:22) 1:43:06.424(01:42:43) -
87 69 87 ALL Male 277 ANAZTAZIOX 1964 API'YPOYIOAH AGHNA 1:56:04.317(00:00:00) - - - -

MAMAAOIOYAOX



